09:30
10:30
11:15-12:30
12:15-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:30
15:30-17:30

19:30

Towards a Reading Research Agenda
Conference and Final Meeting of COST Action 1S1404 E-READ

The Reading Centre, University of Stavanger, October 3-4,2018

Wednesday October 3
Reception and welcome
Walk to main campus
Keynote: Maryanne Wolf

Lunch

Pitch session: E-READ (Chair, Vice-Chair, WG coordinators): What is achieved? Comments by key
stakeholders & Maryanne Wolf; discussion. Session Chair: Riidiger Wischenbart, AT

Coffee break

Repitch session: Pitches from key stakeholders and comments from E-READ + Maryanne Wolf

Conference dinner, The Concert Hall (Spiseriet)

Pages and Screens: N
ccoskE

EUROPEAN COOPERATION
IN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

Venue

Arkivenes hus

KA aud 1

KA Hus-SIS
kantine

KA aud 1

KA aud 1

Stavanger Concert
Hall



09:00

09:45
10:15-11:00

11:00-12:00
12:00-13:00

13:00-1800
19:00

Thursday October 4
COST sister Action panel:

ELN - European Literacy Network; DigiLitEY - The digital and multimodal practices of young
children; E-READ: Evolution of Reading in the Age of Digitisation

Coffee
MC meeting

Time for strategic meetings (self-organized)
LUNCH

WG /task force meetings (parallel)

Dinner (not organized)

Venue

KA aud 2

KA aud 2

KA meeting rooms
KA-Hus kantine

KA meeting rooms



